
Ross Elementary 

2011-2012 Parent Activities 

Day/Date                                               Time                                                       Activity 

 

Friday, September 16, 2011   (See grandchild’s form sent home.)       Lunch with Grandparents 

 

Friday, September 30, 2011                 2:00-3:00 

   (Grade Level times coming home!) 

    Ice Cream with Mom/Dad & 

  September Student Recognition 

              Assembly 

Friday, October 21, 2011                  5:00-7:00            Annual Fall Festival 

 

Thursday, October 20, 2011 

Friday, October 21, 2011 

                 4:00-6:00 p.m. 

                8:00-12:00 a.m. 

     Parent-Teacher Conferences 

(Parents will receive child’s report card) 

 

Monday, October 31, 2011                      2:00 October Student Recognition Assembly 

 

Friday, November 11, 2011                      TBA        Veteran’s Day Assembly  

         (½ day for students) 

 

Tuesday, November 22, 2011                     TBA Thanksgiving Feast: Read and Feed 

 

Wednesday, November 30, 2011                     2:00 November Student Recognition Assembly 

 

Thursday, December 1, 2011                     TBA          Pictures with Santa 

   (Ross Elementary Students Only) 

Thursday, December 15, 2011                     1:30        K-2 Christmas Program 

 

Friday, January 20, 2012                     2:15 

(Parents are invited to come and read.) 

     Pajama/Drop Everything and Read 

Tuesday, January 31, 2012                     2:00 Dec/Jan Student Recognition Assembly 

 

Wednesday, February 1, 2012    Parents are invited to attend!                   Black History Assembly 

 

Friday, February 10, 2012                     TBA                Valentine Tea 

 

Wednesday, February 29, 2012                     2:00 February Student Recognition Assembly 

 

 

Thursday, March 15, 2012 

   

               

                 4:00-6:00 

   

 

    Parent-Teacher Conferences  

  (Parents will receive child’s report card.) 

 

Friday, March 23, 2012                     2:00 March Student Recognition Assembly 

 

Friday, April 6, 2012                     TBA    School Wide Easter Egg Activity 

 

Wednesday, May 9, 2012                     TBA           2-5 Science Fair 

 

Friday, May 18, 2012                     1:00   Kindergarten Graduation & 3-5 Spring  

                 Program 

 

Wednesday, May 23, 2012                     9:00        K-5 Awards Assembly 

 

 

 

 


